Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
Company Overview & Engineering Specifications
About YVI Valve
Our Legacy and Our Future
With over 40 years of quality manufacturing serving as our legacy, YVI Valve (YVI) presses forward
into the future by providing unwavering commitment to developing and delivering superior quality
cast industrial valves to the approved End User markets around the globe.  Headquartered in
Houston, TX, YVI is a family-owned and managed company with unrivaled passion for quality

14
All technical data is subject to change without notice.
How To Order Guide
Product Warranty
Seller will repair or replace without charge or refund the purchase price of products provided by seller which are determined to be defective in material or
workmanship, provided in each case that the product was properly installed and was used in an acceptable service for which the product was intended.
A written claim, specifying the alleged defect and service conditions must be presented to the seller within 18 months from the date of shipment or 12
months after installation, whichever occurs first. Seller shall in no event bear any labor, equipment, engineering or other costs incurred in connection with
removal or replacement of the defective product.
The warranty stated in this paragraph is in lieu of all other warranties, either expressed or implied. With respect to warranties, this paragraph states
Buyer’s exclusive remedy and seller’s exclusive liability.
H
ow
 To
 O
rd
e
r G
u
id
e
N = NBR
H = HNBR
V = VITON
A = VITON AED
L = VITON GLT
T = VITON GLT AED
F = FFKM
E = EPDM
M = FEPM
EXAMPLE
YVI-20B3TD1R-G-316-SS/RH-DBB-NC
9 - Seal Material
H
2 - Valve Type
B3TD B2TD = 2-piece API 6D Trunnion B3TD= 3-piece API 6D Trunnion
1 - Valve Size
20 Valve Size in Inches  | Use #x# for reduced bore sizes. Examples: 3x2, 6x4
3 - Valve Class
1 1 = 150 3 = 300 6 = 600 9 = 900 15 = 1500 25 = 2500
8 - Seat Materials
R
R = RPTFE
N = NYLON
D = DEVLON
P = PEEK
C = PCTFE
6 - Body Materials
316
A105N LF2 316
7 - Trim Materials
SS ENP = Carbon Steel + Electroless Nickel Plating SS = Stainless Steel
5 - Operator
G
None = Handwheel or Lever M = Electric Actuator BS = Bare Stem
G = Gear Operator 		  P = Pneumatic Actuator H = Hydraulic Actuator
11 - Special Code
NC NC = NACE MR0175
4 - End Connection
R
R = Raised-Face Flange
B # = Butt-Weld
JB # = Ring-Type Joint Flange x Butt-Weld
RB # = Raised-Face Flange x Butt-Weld
J  = Ring-Type Joint Flanged
For butt-welding end valves, replace the “#” with the weld schedule. Examples: BSTD, B80, RB120, JBXXS
10 - Seat Type
DBB
DBB DIB1 DIB2
H
9
YVI 20
1